Transfer Functions
450 kPa Pressure
P = 1.3725 x Po + 100
P = Pressure in kPa
Po = 8 Bit Scaled Output Pressure
700 kPa Pressure
P = 2.3529 x Po + 100
P = Pressure in kPa

warranties, whether written, oral, implied or statutory. NO IMPLIED STATUTORY WARRANTY OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE SHALL APPLY.
How to Order
Part Number Description Shipping
NPX-C01767 450kPa IC tubes
NPX-C01768 700kPa IC tubes
NPX-C01769 1400kPa IC tubes
NPX-C01767T 450kPa tape & reel
NPX-C01768T 700kPa tape & reel
NPX-C01769T 1400kPa tape & reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor